NEWNEW
CELEBRATE THE POLE POSITION
AquaREVO DRILLS
HIGHLY EFFICIENT AND MULTI-PURPOSE
Doubled tool life
due to improved
substrate, coating
and cutting geometry

9198600345 3.45 20 55 4 ●
9198600350 3.50 20 55 4 ●
9198600355 3.55 22 55 4 ●
9198600360 3.60 22 55 4 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600365 3.65 22 55 4 ●
9198600370 3.70 22 55 4 ●
9198600375 3.75 22 55 4 ●
9198600380 3.80 22 55 4 ●
9198600385 3.85 22 55 4 ●
9198600390 3.90 22 55 4 ●
9198600395 3.95 22 55 4 ●
9198600400 4.00 22 55 4 ●
9198600405 4.05 24 62 5 ●
9198600410 4.10 24 62 5 ●
9198600410-D 4.10 24 62 6 ●
9198600415 4.15 24 62 5 ●
9198600420 4.20 24 62 5 ●
9198600420-D 4.20 24 62 6 ●
9198600425 4.25 24 62 5 ●
9198600430 4.30 24 62 5 ●
9198600430-D 4.30 24 62 6 ●
9198600435 4.35 24 62 5 ●
9198600440 4.40 24 62 5 ●
9198600440-D 4.40 24 62 6 ●
9198600445 4.45 24 62 5 ●
9198600450 4.50 24 62 5 ●
9198600450-D 4.50 24 62 6 ●
9198600455 4.55 26 62 5 ●
9198600460 4.60 26 62 5 ●
9198600460-D 4.60 26 62 6 ●
9198600465 4.65 26 62 5 ●
9198600470 4.70 26 62 5 ●
9198600470-D 4.70 26 62 6 ●
9198600475 4.75 26 62 5 ●
9198600480 4.80 26 62 5 ●
9198600480-D 4.80 26 62 6 ●
9198600485 4.85 26 62 5 ●
List: 9860
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600490 4.90 26 62 5 ●
9198600490-D 4.90 26 62 6 ●
9198600495 4.95 26 62 5 ●
9198600500 5.00 26 62 5 ●
9198600500-D 5.00 26 62 6 ●
9198600505 5.05 26 66 6 ●
9198600510 5.10 26 66 6 ●
9198600515 5.15 26 66 6 ●
9198600520 5.20 26 66 6 ●
9198600525 5.25 26 66 6 ●
9198600530 5.30 26 66 6 ●
9198600535 5.35 26 66 6 ●
9198600540 5.40 26 66 6 ●
9198600545 5.45 26 66 6 ●
9198600550 5.50 26 66 6 ●
9198600555 5.55 28 66 6 ●
9198600560 5.60 28 66 6 ●
9198600565 5.65 28 66 6 ●
9198600570 5.70 28 66 6 ●
9198600575 5.75 28 66 6 ●
9198600580 5.80 28 66 6 ●
9198600585 5.85 28 66 6 ●
9198600590 5.90 28 66 6 ●
9198600595 5.95 28 66 6 ●
9198600600 6.00 28 66 6 ●
9198600610 6.10 32 74 7 ●
9198600610-D 6.10 32 74 8 ●
9198600620 6.20 32 74 7 ●
9198600620-D 6.20 32 74 8 ●
9198600630 6.30 32 74 7 ●
9198600630-D 6.30 32 74 8 ●
9198600640 6.40 32 74 7 ●
9198600640-D 6.40 32 74 8 ●
9198600650 6.50 32 74 7 ●
9198600650-D 6.50 32 74 8 ●
9198600660 6.60 35 74 7 ●
9198600660-D 6.60 35 74 8 ●
9198600670 6.70 35 74 7 ●
9198600670-D 6.70 35 74 8 ●
9198600680 6.80 35 74 7 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600680-D 6.80 35 74 8 ●
9198600690 6.90 35 74 7 ●
9198600690-D 6.90 35 74 8 ●
9198600700 7.00 35 74 7 ●
9198600700-D 7.00 35 74 8 ●
9198600710 7.10 35 79 8 ●
9198600720 7.20 35 79 8 ●
9198600730 7.30 35 79 8 ●
9198600740 7.40 35 79 8 ●
9198600750 7.50 35 79 8 ●
9198600760 7.60 38 79 8 ●
9198600770 7.70 38 79 8 ●
9198600780 7.80 38 79 8 ●
9198600790 7.90 38 79 8 ●
9198600800 8.00 38 79 8 ●
9198600810 8.10 38 83 9 ●
9198600810-D 8.10 38 83 10 ●
9198600820 8.20 38 83 9 ●
9198600820-D 8.20 38 83 10 ●
9198600830 8.30 38 83 9 ●
9198600830-D 8.30 38 83 10 ●
9198600840 8.40 38 83 9 ●
9198600840-D 8.40 38 83 10 ●
9198600850 8.50 38 83 9 ●
9198600850-D 8.50 38 83 10 ●
9198600860 8.60 40 83 9 ●
9198600860-D 8.60 40 83 10 ●
9198600870 8.70 40 83 9 ●
9198600870-D 8.70 40 83 10 ●
9198600880 8.80 40 83 9 ●
9198600880-D 8.80 40 83 10 ●
9198600890 8.90 40 83 9 ●
9198600890-D 8.90 40 83 10 ●
9198600900 9.00 40 83 9 ●
9198600900-D 9.00 40 83 10 ●
9198600910 9.10 40 89 10 ●
9198600920 9.20 40 89 10 ●
9198600930 9.30 40 89 10 ●
9198600940 9.40 40 89 10 ●

135VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D
h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL HELIX ANGLE
 2.0 16.0
2 200.1 6 45 100
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198600960 9.60 43 89 10 ●
9198600970 9.70 43 89 10 ●
9198600980 9.80 43 89 10 ●
9198600990 9.90 43 89 10 ●
9198601000 10.00 43 89 10 ●
9198601010 10.10 43 95 11 ●
9198601010-D 10.10 43 95 12 ●
9198601020 10.20 43 95 11 ●
9198601020-D 10.20 43 95 12 ●
9198601030 10.30 43 95 11 ●
9198601030-D 10.30 43 95 12 ●
9198601040 10.40 43 95 11 ●
9198601040-D 10.40 43 95 12 ●
9198601050 10.50 43 95 11 ●
9198601050-D 10.50 43 95 12 ●
9198601060 10.60 47 95 11 ●
9198601060-D 10.60 47 95 12 ●
9198601070 10.70 47 95 11 ●
9198601070-D 10.70 47 95 12 ●
9198601080 10.80 47 95 11 ●
9198601080-D 10.80 47 95 12 ●
9198601090 10.90 47 95 11 ●
9198601090-D 10.90 47 95 12 ●
9198601100 11.00 47 95 11 ●
9198601100-D 11.00 47 95 12 ●
9198601110 11.10 47 102 12 ●
9198601120 11.20 47 102 12 ●
9198601130 11.30 47 102 12 ●
9198601140 11.40 47 102 12 ●
9198601150 11.50 47 102 12 ●
9198601160 11.60 50 102 12 ●
9198601170 11.70 50 102 12 ●
9198601180 11.80 50 102 12 ●
AQRVDS
AquaREVO Drills
Stub (3D)
List: 9860 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601190 11.90 50 102 12 ●
9198601200 12.00 50 102 12 ●
9198601210 12.10 50 102 13 ●
9198601210-D 12.10 50 102 14 ●
9198601220 12.20 50 102 13 ●
9198601220-D 12.20 50 102 14 ●
9198601230 12.30 50 102 13 ●
9198601230-D 12.30 50 102 14 ●
9198601240 12.40 50 102 13 ●
9198601240-D 12.40 50 102 14 ●
9198601250 12.50 50 102 13 ●
9198601250-D 12.50 50 102 14 ●
9198601260 12.60 52 102 13 ●
9198601260-D 12.60 52 102 14 ●
9198601270 12.70 52 102 13 ●
9198601270-D 12.70 52 102 14 ●
9198601280 12.80 52 102 13 ●
9198601280-D 12.80 52 102 14 ●
9198601290 12.90 52 102 13 ●
9198601290-D 12.90 52 102 14 ●
9198601300 13.00 52 102 13 ●
9198601300-D 13.00 52 102 14 ●
9198601310 13.10 53 107 14 ●
9198601320 13.20 53 107 14 ●
9198601330 13.30 53 107 14 ●
9198601340 13.40 53 107 14 ●
9198601350 13.50 53 107 14 ●
9198601360 13.60 55 107 14 ●
9198601370 13.70 55 107 14 ●
9198601380 13.80 55 107 14 ●
9198601390 13.90 55 107 14 ●
9198601400 14.00 55 107 14 ●
9198601410 14.10 55 110 15 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601410-D 14.10 55 110 16 ●
9198601420 14.20 55 110 15 ●
9198601420-D 14.20 55 110 16 ●
9198601430 14.30 55 110 15 ●
9198601430-D 14.30 55 110 16 ●
9198601440 14.40 55 110 15 ●
9198601440-D 14.40 55 110 16 ●
9198601450 14.50 55 110 15 ●
9198601450-D 14.50 55 110 16 ●
9198601460 14.60 56 110 15 ●
9198601460-D 14.60 56 110 16 ●
9198601470 14.70 56 110 15 ●
9198601470-D 14.70 56 110 16 ●
9198601480 14.80 56 110 15 ●
9198601480-D 14.80 56 110 16 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198601490 14.90 56 110 15 ●
9198601490-D 14.90 56 110 16 ●
9198601500 15.00 56 110 15 ●
9198601500-D 15.00 56 110 16 ●
9198601510 15.10 56 114 16 ●
9198601520 15.20 56 114 16 ●
9198601530 15.30 56 114 16 ●
9198601540 15.40 56 114 16 ●

9198620345 3.45 25 60 4 ●
9198620350 3.50 25 60 4 ●
9198620355 3.55 28 60 4 ●
9198620360 3.60 28 60 4 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620365 3.65 28 60 4 ●
9198620370 3.70 28 60 4 ●
9198620375 3.75 28 60 4 ●
9198620380 3.80 28 60 4 ●
9198620385 3.85 28 60 4 ●
9198620390 3.90 28 60 4 ●
9198620395 3.95 28 60 4 ●
9198620400 4.00 28 60 4 ●
9198620405 4.05 32 77 5 ●
9198620410 4.10 32 77 5 ●
9198620410-D 4.10 32 77 6 ●
9198620415 4.15 32 77 5 ●
9198620420 4.20 32 77 5 ●
9198620420-D 4.20 32 77 6 ●
9198620425 4.25 32 77 5 ●
9198620430 4.30 32 77 5 ●
9198620430-D 4.30 32 77 6 ●
9198620435 4.35 32 77 5 ●
9198620440 4.40 32 77 5 ●
9198620440-D 4.40 32 77 6 ●
9198620445 4.45 32 77 5 ●
9198620450 4.50 32 77 5 ●
9198620450-D 4.50 32 77 6 ●
9198620455 4.55 39 77 5 ●
9198620460 4.60 39 77 5 ●
9198620460-D 4.60 39 77 6 ●
9198620465 4.65 39 77 5 ●
9198620470 4.70 39 77 5 ●
9198620470-D 4.70 39 77 6 ●
9198620475 4.75 39 77 5 ●
9198620480 4.80 39 77 5 ●
9198620480-D 4.80 39 77 6 ●
9198620485 4.85 39 77 5 ●
List: 9862
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620490 4.90 39 77 5 ●
9198620490-D 4.90 39 77 6 ●
9198620495 4.95 39 77 5 ●
9198620500 5.00 40 77 5 ●
9198620500-D 5.00 40 77 6 ●
9198620505 5.05 40 82 6 ●
9198620510 5.10 40 82 6 ●
9198620515 5.15 40 82 6 ●
9198620520 5.20 40 82 6 ●
9198620525 5.25 40 82 6 ●
9198620530 5.30 40 82 6 ●
9198620535 5.35 40 82 6 ●
9198620540 5.40 40 82 6 ●
9198620545 5.45 40 82 6 ●
9198620550 5.50 40 82 6 ●
9198620555 5.55 42 82 6 ●
9198620560 5.60 42 82 6 ●
9198620565 5.65 42 82 6 ●
9198620570 5.70 42 82 6 ●
9198620575 5.75 42 82 6 ●
9198620580 5.80 42 82 6 ●
9198620585 5.85 42 82 6 ●
9198620590 5.90 42 82 6 ●
9198620595 5.95 42 82 6 ●
9198620600 6.00 42 82 6 ●
9198620610 6.10 43 84 7 ●
9198620610-D 6.10 43 84 8 ●
9198620620 6.20 43 84 7 ●
9198620620-D 6.20 43 84 8 ●
9198620630 6.30 43 84 7 ●
9198620630-D 6.30 43 84 8 ●
9198620640 6.40 43 84 7 ●
9198620640-D 6.40 43 84 8 ●
9198620650 6.50 43 84 7 ●
9198620650-D 6.50 43 84 8 ●
9198620660 6.60 44 84 7 ●
9198620660-D 6.60 44 84 8 ●
9198620670 6.70 44 84 7 ●
9198620670-D 6.70 44 84 8 ●
9198620680 6.80 44 84 7 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620680-D 6.80 44 84 8 ●
9198620690 6.90 44 84 7 ●
9198620690-D 6.90 44 84 8 ●
9198620700 7.00 44 84 7 ●
9198620700-D 7.00 44 84 8 ●
9198620710 7.10 46 91 8 ●
9198620720 7.20 46 91 8 ●
9198620730 7.30 46 91 8 ●
9198620740 7.40 46 91 8 ●
9198620750 7.50 46 91 8 ●
9198620760 7.60 47 91 8 ●
9198620770 7.70 47 91 8 ●
9198620780 7.80 47 91 8 ●
9198620790 7.90 47 91 8 ●
9198620800 8.00 47 91 8 ●
9198620810 8.10 55 99 9 ●
9198620810-D 8.10 55 99 10 ●
9198620820 8.20 55 99 9 ●
9198620820-D 8.20 55 99 10 ●
9198620830 8.30 55 99 9 ●
9198620830-D 8.30 55 99 10 ●
9198620840 8.40 55 99 9 ●
9198620840-D 8.40 55 99 10 ●
9198620850 8.50 55 99 9 ●
9198620850-D 8.50 55 99 10 ●
9198620860 8.60 57 99 9 ●
9198620860-D 8.60 57 99 10 ●
9198620870 8.70 57 99 9 ●
9198620870-D 8.70 57 99 10 ●
9198620880 8.80 57 99 9 ●
9198620880-D 8.80 57 99 10 ●
9198620890 8.90 57 99 9 ●
9198620890-D 8.90 57 99 10 ●
9198620900 9.00 57 99 9 ●
9198620900-D 9.00 57 99 10 ●
9198620910 9.10 60 107 10 ●
9198620920 9.20 60 107 10 ●
9198620930 9.30 60 107 10 ●
9198620940 9.40 60 107 10 ●

135VHM
CARBIDE
REVO
D
h7
POINT ANGLETOOL MATERIAL HELIX ANGLE
 2.0 16.0
2 200.1 6 45 100
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198620960 9.60 62 107 10 ●
9198620970 9.70 62 107 10 ●
9198620980 9.80 62 107 10 ●
9198620990 9.90 62 107 10 ●
9198621000 10.00 62 107 10 ●
9198621010 10.10 68 116 11 ●
9198621010-D 10.10 68 116 12 ●
9198621020 10.20 68 116 11 ●
9198621020-D 10.20 68 116 12 ●
9198621030 10.30 68 116 11 ●
9198621030-D 10.30 68 116 12 ●
9198621040 10.40 68 116 11 ●
9198621040-D 10.40 68 116 12 ●
9198621050 10.50 68 116 11 ●
9198621050-D 10.50 68 116 12 ●
9198621060 10.60 70 116 11 ●
9198621060-D 10.60 70 116 12 ●
9198621070 10.70 70 116 11 ●
9198621070-D 10.70 70 116 12 ●
9198621080 10.80 70 116 11 ●
9198621080-D 10.80 70 116 12 ●
9198621090 10.90 70 116 11 ●
9198621090-D 10.90 70 116 12 ●
9198621100 11.00 70 116 11 ●
9198621100-D 11.00 70 116 12 ●
9198621110 11.10 73 123 12 ●
9198621120 11.20 73 123 12 ●
9198621130 11.30 73 123 12 ●
9198621140 11.40 73 123 12 ●
9198621150 11.50 73 123 12 ●
9198621160 11.60 76 123 12 ●
9198621170 11.70 76 123 12 ●
9198621180 11.80 76 123 12 ●
AQRVDR
AquaREVO Drills
Regular (5D)
List: 9862 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621190 11.90 76 123 12 ●
9198621200 12.00 76 123 12 ●
9198621210 12.10 79 138 13 ●
9198621210-D 12.10 79 138 14 ●
9198621220 12.20 79 138 13 ●
9198621220-D 12.20 79 138 14 ●
9198621230 12.30 79 138 13 ●
9198621230-D 12.30 79 138 14 ●
9198621240 12.40 79 138 13 ●
9198621240-D 12.40 79 138 14 ●
9198621250 12.50 79 138 13 ●
9198621250-D 12.50 79 138 14 ●
9198621260 12.60 81 138 13 ●
9198621260-D 12.60 81 138 14 ●
9198621270 12.70 81 138 13 ●
9198621270-D 12.70 81 138 14 ●
9198621280 12.80 81 138 13 ●
9198621280-D 12.80 81 138 14 ●
9198621290 12.90 81 138 13 ●
9198621290-D 12.90 81 138 14 ●
9198621300 13.00 81 138 13 ●
9198621300-D 13.00 81 138 14 ●
9198621310 13.10 87 148 14 ●
9198621320 13.20 87 148 14 ●
9198621330 13.30 87 148 14 ●
9198621340 13.40 87 148 14 ●
9198621350 13.50 87 148 14 ●
9198621360 13.60 90 148 14 ●
9198621370 13.70 90 148 14 ●
9198621380 13.80 90 148 14 ●
9198621390 13.90 90 148 14 ●
9198621400 14.00 90 148 14 ●
9198621410 14.10 92 154 15 ●
List: 9862 unit: mm
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621410-D 14.10 92 154 16 ●
9198621420 14.20 92 154 15 ●
9198621420-D 14.20 92 154 16 ●
9198621430 14.30 92 154 15 ●
9198621430-D 14.30 92 154 16 ●
9198621440 14.40 92 154 15 ●
9198621440-D 14.40 92 154 16 ●
9198621450 14.50 92 154 15 ●
9198621450-D 14.50 92 154 16 ●
9198621460 14.60 94 154 15 ●
9198621460-D 14.60 94 154 16 ●
9198621470 14.70 94 154 15 ●
9198621470-D 14.70 94 154 16 ●
9198621480 14.80 94 154 15 ●
9198621480-D 14.80 94 154 16 ●
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198621490 14.90 94 154 15 ●
9198621490-D 14.90 94 154 16 ●
9198621500 15.00 94 154 15 ●
9198621500-D 15.00 94 154 16 ●
9198621510 15.10 97 162 16 ●
9198621520 15.20 97 162 16 ●
9198621530 15.30 97 162 16 ●
9198621540 15.40 97 162 16 ●

Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
919868D0890 8.9 101  154  10   ●*
9198680900 9.0 101  154  9 ○
919868D0900 9.0 101  154  10   ●*
9198680910 9.1 106  166  10 ●
9198680920 9.2 106  166  10 ●
9198680930 9.3 106  166  10 ●
9198680940 9.4 106  166  10 ●
9198680950 9.5 106  166  10 ●
9198680960 9.6 112  166  10 ●
9198680970 9.7 112  166  10 ●
9198680980 9.8 112  166  10 ●
9198680990 9.9 112  166  10 ●
9198681000 10.0 112  166  10 ●
9198681010 10.1 118  182  11 ○
919868D1010 10.1 118  182  12   ●*
9198681020 10.2 118  182  11 ○
919868D1020 10.2 118  182  12   ●*
9198681030 10.3 118  182  11 ○
919868D1030 10.3 118  182  12   ●*
9198681040 10.4 118  182  11 ○
919868D1040 10.4 118  182  12   ●*
9198681050 10.5 118  182  11 ○
919868D1050 10.5 118  182  12   ●*
9198681060 10.6 124  182  11 ○
919868D1060 10.6 124  182  12   ●*
9198681070 10.7 124  182  11 ○
919868D1070 10.7 124  182  12   ●*
9198681080 10.8 124  182  11 ○
919868D1080 10.8 124  182  12   ●*
9198681090 10.9 124  182  11 ○
919868D1090 10.9 124  182  12   ●*
9198681100 11.0 124  182  11 ○
919868D1100 11.0 124  182  12   ●*
9198681110 11.1 129  194  12 ●
9198681120 11.2 129  194  12 ●
9198681130 11.3 129  194  12 ●
9198681140 11.4 129  194  12 ●
9198681150 11.5 129  194  12 ●
9198681160 11.6 135  194  12 ●
9198681170 11.7 135  194  12 ●
9198681180 11.8 135  194  12 ●
9198681190 11.9 135  194  12 ●
9198681200 12.0 135  194  12 ●
9198681210 12.1 140  206  13 ○
919868D1210 12.1 140  206  14   ●*
9198681220 12.2 140  206  13 ○
919868D1220 12.2 140  206  14   ●*
9198681230 12.3 140  206  13 ○
919868D1230 12.3 140  206  14   ●*
9198681240 12.4 140  206  13 ○
919868D1240 12.4 140  206  14   ●*
9198681250 12.5 140  206  13 ○
919868D1250 12.5 140  206  14   ●*
Article number Dc ℓ L Ds Stock
9198681260 12.6 146  206  13 ○
919868D1260 12.6 146  206  14   ●*
9198681270 12.7 146  206  13 ○
919868D1270 12.7 146  206  14   ●*
9198681280 12.8 146  206  13 ○
919868D1280 12.8 146  206  14   ●*
9198681290 12.9 146  206  13 ○
919868D1290 12.9 146  206  14   ●*
9198681300 13.0 146  206  13 ○
919868D1300 13.0 146  206  14   ●*
9198681310 13.1 151  218  14 ●
9198681320 13.2 151  218  14 ●
9198681330 13.3 151  218  14 ●
9198681340 13.4 151  218  14 ●
9198681350 13.5 151  218  14 ●
9198681360 13.6 157  218  14 ●
9198681370 13.7 157  218  14 ●
9198681380 13.8 157  218  14 ●
9198681390 13.9 157  218  14 ●
9198681400 14.0 157  218  14 ●
9198681410 14.1 163  230  15 ○
919868D1410 14.1 163  230  16   ●*
9198681420 14.2 163  230  15 ○
919868D1420 14.2 163  230  16   ●*
9198681430 14.3 163  230  15 ○
919868D1430 14.3 163  230  16   ●*
9198681440 14.4 163  230  15 ○
919868D1440 14.4 163  230  16   ●*
9198681450 14.5 163  230  15 ○
919868D1450 14.5 163  230  16   ●*
9198681460 14.6 169  230  15 ○
919868D1460 14.6 169  230  16   ●*
9198681470 14.7 169  230  15 ○
919868D1470 14.7 169  230  16   ●*
9198681480 14.8 169  230  15 ○
919868D1480 14.8 169  230  16   ●*
9198681490 14.9 169  230  15 ○
919868D1490 14.9 169  230  16   ●*
9198681500 15.0 169  230  15 ○
919868D1500 15.0 169  230  16   ●*
9198681510 15.1 174  242  16 ●
9198681520 15.2 174  242  16 ●
9198681530 15.3 174  242  16 ●
9198681540 15.4 174  242  16 ●